
第65回札幌支部高等学校柔道新人大会

男子個人戦
<-60㎏級>

初

初

初

初

初

初

1

2

3

4

5

6

○
北 海

琴 似 工 業

北 嶺

江 別

札 幌 工 業

北 嶺

北 海

江 別

北 嶺

初

初

初

初

山 の 手

立 命 館

札 幌 工 業

石 狩 翔 陽

北 嶺

北 嶺

北 嶺

立 命 館

石 狩 翔 陽

初

川 村 蓮

渡 部 勇 侑

永 目 優

丸 山 凜 太 朗

鈴 木 速 人

岩 原 瑛 太

東 根 央 樹

嶋 中 理 己 杜

永 山 篤 志

石 岡 陽

曽 ヶ 端 伸 秋

南 谷 嶺 音

鎌 田 桐 土

永 目 優

岩 原 瑛 太

永 山 篤 志

曽 ヶ 端 伸 秋

鎌 田 桐 土

初

初

初

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

②GS

○

○

②GS

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

○

○

○

○

吉 川 陸 大

中 川 誉

山 本 彪 雅

鶴 岡 詩 恩

林 來 楽

田 口 竜 大

高 橋 翼

岸 田 蒼 一 朗

長 内 翔 太 郎

大 滝 博 史

宮 川 隼 輔

岡 田 智 仁

朝 井 瀬 人

中 川 誉

林 來 楽

岸 田 蒼 一 朗

宮 川 隼 輔

岡 田 智 仁

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

北 海

立 命 館

山 の 手

札 幌 真 栄

北 嶺

札 幌 新 陽

東 海 札 幌

北 嶺

札 幌 工 業

山 の 手

江 別

石 狩 翔 陽

琴 似 工 業

立 命 館

北 嶺

北 嶺

江 別

石 狩 翔 陽
①-5

敗者

①-10

敗者

①-4

敗者

①-9

敗者

①-3

敗者

①-8

敗者

①-2

敗者

①-7

敗者

≪代表決定戦≫
①-1

敗者

①-6

敗者



○

○

男子個人戦
<-66㎏級>

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

○
北 海

北 嶺

江 別

東 海 札 幌

札 幌 北 斗

石 狩 翔 陽

札 幌 英 藍

恵 南

北 嶺

琴 似 工 業

山 の 手

札 第 一

北 海

石 狩 翔 陽

北 嶺

札 幌 北 斗

札 幌 英 藍

琴 似 工 業

札 第 一

石 狩 翔 陽

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

高 瀨 綾 斗

豊 島 龍

石 坂 勇 人

竹 下 星 七

山 田 遼

菅 野 嘉 人

吉 水 蔵 之 助

大 路 奏 汰

中 村 悠 大

大 橋 光 宏

櫻 井 陽 斗

千 葉 蛍 太

瓦 本 光 洋

坂 口 史 穏

豊 島 龍

山 田 遼

吉 水 蔵 之 助

大 橋 光 宏

千 葉 蛍 太

坂 口 史 穏

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

○GS

②

○

○

○

○

○

㊀

㊀

①GS

㊀

㊀

○

○

○

○GS

○

㊀

○

○

○

○

㊀

○

○GS

○GS

○

○

○

○

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

○

○

松 井 達 也

長 南 友 丸

小 林 優 仁

濱 野 健 人

工 藤 知 生

合 田 絆 人

村 田 遙

小 野 天 聖

佐 藤 愛 樹

本 間 佑 月

千 葉 聖 司

林 洋 平

田 村 慶 太

清 水 廉 人

霜 山 樹 生

長 南 友 丸

工 藤 知 生

村 田 遙

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

琴 似 工 業

江 別

北 海

札 第 一

東 海 札 幌

北 嶺

立 命 館

札 第 一

石 狩 翔 陽

東 海 札 幌

立 命 館

北 嶺

北 海

札 第 一

恵 南

石 狩 翔 陽

山 の 手

石 狩 翔 陽

②-6

敗者

②-13

敗者

②-5

敗者

②-12

敗者

②-11

敗者

②-4

敗者

初

石 狩 翔 陽

琴 似 工 業

札 第 一

北 嶺

佐 藤 愛 樹

本 間 佑 月

田 村 慶 太

霜 山 樹 生

初

○○

②-3

敗者

②-9

敗者

②-10

敗者

②-2

敗者

②-8

敗者

②-1

敗者

②-7

敗者

≪代表決定戦≫



男子個人戦
<-73㎏級>

<-81㎏級>

○

○

○

○GS
北 海

札 幌 北

山 の 手

札 幌 北 斗

琴 似 工 業

恵 南

札 幌 工 業

立 命 館

東 海 札 幌

琴 似 工 業

北 海

立 命 館

琴 似 工 業

恵 南

山 の 手

東 海 札 幌

北 嶺

琴 似 工 業

北 海

札 幌 北 斗

山 の 手

琴 似 工 業

札 幌 光 星

恵 南

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

高 橋 侑 也

田 中 啓 也

鳩 間 義 勇 経

中 村 然

作 左 部 永 琉

山 本 弦

佐 藤 大 吾

川 原 航 明

今 野 雄 友

大 槻 耕 士

岡 田 惇

川 原 航 明

大 槻 耕 士

斉 藤 悠 雅

澤 部 大 斗

村 上 柔

八 瀬 亮 太

日 高 悠 翔

三 田 朝 陽

古 田 大 海

笹 川 颯 優

千 葉 悠 太

小 山 愛 貴

土 塚 亘 遥

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

○

㊀GS

①GS

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

②GS

②

○

○

㊀GS

○

○

㊀

○

○

㊀GS

○GS

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

㊀GS

○

≪代表決定戦≫

○

○GS

○

○

○GS

㊀GS

○

○

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

長 坂 涼 駕

那 須 大 智

工 藤 龍 心

稲 崎 響

鈴 木 岳 精

鈴 木 蓮

庄 司 勇 也

福 田 誠 弥

橋 詰 隼

原 田 悠 星

黒 木 海 人

加 藤 弘 樹

廣 田 聖 也

長 坂 涼 駕

西 村 秀 斗

三 浦 舶 志

田 中 将 悟

北 川 暖 太

山 保 彰 久

稲 船 寛 陽

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

田 河 望

那 須 大 智

札 幌 北 斗

立 命 館

札 幌 工 業

立 命 館

恵 南

北 海

東 海 札 幌

琴 似 工 業

山 の 手

札 幌 北

札 幌 光 星

北 海

琴 似 工 業

東 海 札 幌

東 海 札 幌

札 幌 工 業

山 の 手

北 海

①-13

敗者

①-16

敗者

①-12

敗者

①-15

敗者

山 の 手

北 嶺

琴 似 工 業

東 海 札 幌

琴 似 工 業

恵 南

初

初

初

初

初

初

大 井 優 弥

三 好 惺



男子個人戦
<無差別級>

○

○

㊀GS

○

㊀

○

○

19

20

21

北 海

札 幌 北 斗

東 海 札 幌

札 第 一

東 海 札 幌

石 狩 翔 陽

恵 南

東 海 札 幌

北 海

北 海

山 の 手

北 嶺

東 海 札 幌

東 海 札 幌

恵 南

札 幌 西 陵

琴 似 工 業

北 海

札 幌 北 斗

札 第 一

石 狩 翔 陽

恵 南

山 の 手

北 嶺

恵 南

札 幌 西 陵

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

稲 場 龍 之 介

飯 野 良 亮

渡 邉 瑠 人

大 江 凱

西 岡 烈 志

貫 洞 翼

光 田 拓 真

三 谷 紳 一 郎

髙 橋 奏 羽

山 口 瑛 太

高 橋 虎 大

柳 原 拓 歩

阿 部 魁 斗

佐 藤 虎 白

新 増 大 翔

吉 川 千 代

菅 原 冠 太

齋 藤 力 丸

飯 野 良 亮

大 江 凱

貫 洞 翼

光 田 拓 真

高 橋 虎 大

柳 原 拓 歩

新 増 大 翔

吉 川 千 代

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

○

②

○

○

○

㊀GS

○

㊀

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

㊀

②

○GS

㊀

○

○

○

○

○GS

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

山 口 琳 斗

南 部 敦 也

鈴 木 竜 之 助

佐 々 木 琥 大 朗

三 木 悠 聖

石 尾 陸 翔

平 田 昊

田 代 幸 村

木 村 悠 紀

山 本 憐

西 川 誠 也

能 登 飛 翔

竹 田 啓 人

垂 又 征 吾

戸 田 響 介

後 藤 田 柊 斗

梅 野 悠 生

神 山 功 大

木 村 悠 紀

西 川 誠 也

竹 田 啓 人

戸 田 響 介

神 山 功 大

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

初

東 海 札 幌

恵 南

東 海 札 幌

北 嶺

北 海

札 幌 稲 雲

山 の 手

札 第 一

東 海 札 幌

北 海

東 海 札 幌

札 幌 光 星

札 幌 藻 岩

北 海

恵 南

東 海 札 幌

札 幌 真 栄

琴 似 工 業

③-12

敗者

③-20

敗者

③-11

敗者

③-19

敗者

③-10

敗者

③-18

敗者
北 嶺

札 幌 稲 雲

東 海 札 幌初

○

○

③-7

敗者

③-15

敗者

③-6

敗者

③-14

敗者

≪代表決定戦≫

③-5

敗者

③-13

敗者

③-9

敗者

③-17

敗者

③-8

敗者

③-16

敗者

東 海 札 幌

札 幌 藻 岩

恵 南

琴 似 工 業

恵 南

南 部 敦 也

佐 々 木 琥 大 朗

石 尾 陸 翔


